
  

 

Silberne Patrone
   

von

  Thannhausen  

07-08.06.2025  

Klasse A KU - Programm 

Rang St.-Nr. Name  Dg.1 Dg.2 Dg.3 Dg.4 Dg.5 Dg.6 Dg.7 Dg.8 Fin. Treffer St.

1 33 Degiacomi Ursin 20 24 24 22 23 24 24 24 185 1

2 8 Dippold Hubert 22  25 23 23 22 23  25 22 185

3 32 Dürr Willi 22 24 24 21 23 23 23 23 183

4 12 Rappensperger C. 20 22 22 23 22  25 21 24 179

5 28 Ziegler Armin 22 19 23 20 23 24 21 23 175

6 17 Loy Wolfgang 23 23 21 24 22 20 21 21 175

7 21 Viellechner Klaus 19 22 22 22 22  25 19 22 173

8 34 Degiacomi Andrea 22 24 21 22 21 21 20 21 172

9 20 Günther Manfred 22 23 23 22 21 22 18 21 172

10 5 Ruf Markus 22 22 22 23 22 19 20 20 170

11 2 Rittler Lukas 21 21 23 22 22 21 21 19 170  

12

13

14

Klasse B   

Rang Start-Nr. Name Dg.1 Dg.2 Dg.3 Dg.4 Dg.5 Dg.6 Dg.7 Dg.8 Fin. Treffer St.

1 31 Fitze Marco 24 21 21 20 22 21 23 21 173

2 25 Pilicki Jakub 21 23 21 20 20 22 20 20 167

3 27 Verkennis Jan 21 22 17 22 23 21 20 20 166 3

4 10 Schmittnägel Rudi 18 21 21 22 22 20 21 21 166 2

5 36 Zunkovic Danilo 22 20 23 20 19 21 18 23 166

6 15 Weber Christian 21 21 22 22 20 21 19 20 166

7 26 Nußbaumer Marco 18 19 20 22 23 18 20 24 164

8 9 Wiesent Armin 21 21 20 19 20 21 22 20 164

9 18 Braun Oliver 19 21 16 22 22 23 19 19 161

10 29 Tilki Murat 22 20 20 20 19 20 18 21 160

11 1 König Peter 18 19 20 22 20 21 16 19 155

12 23 Waitl Herbert 19 22 21 21 20 18 17 16 154

13  

14

Klasse C   

Rang Start-Nr. Name Dg.1 Dg.2 Dg.3 Dg.4 Dg.5 Dg.6 Dg.7 Dg.8 Fin. Treffer St.

1 16 Schmidt Manfred 21 18 21 20 20 19 21 17 157

2 11 Woitun Rainer 23 19 20 21 17 18 20 17 155

3 19 Wiesheu Georg 22 21 19 22 17 18 16 17 152

4 35 Schwarzenböck A. 17 19 14 16 20 21 17 18 142

5 3 Beck Rüdiger 21 19 14 15 21 17 17 18 142

6 30 Gülen Fatih 19 19 18 16 19 18 13 19 141

7 14 Peragovics K.H. 19 18 20 14 18 15 19 16 139

8 4 Rupp Robert 14 20 18 15 16 20 10 19 132

9 7 Bauer Konrad 16 17 13 21 17 17 16 15 132

10 13 Vojkovic Dusan 20 15 17 17 20 17 10 15 131

11 22 Hiermann Richard 14 10 17 18 14 16 12 16 117  

12  

13  

14  

   



Silberne Patrone

von

Thannhausen

07-08.06.2025

Mannschaftswertung:

St.-Nr. Name 1.Dg. 2.Dg. 3.Dg. 4.Dg. Finale Treffer

63

32 Dürr Willi 23 23 23 23 21 92

27 Verkennis Jan 23 21 20 20 22 84

26 Nußbaumer Marco 23 18 20 24 20 85

261

61

8 Dippold Hubert 22 23 25 22 23 92

9 Wiesent Armin 20 21 22 20 18 83

16 Schmidt Manfred 20 19 21 17 20 77

252

12 Rappensperger Christian 22 25 21 24 92

36 Zunkovic Danilo 19 21 18 23 81

35 Schwarzenböck Alex 20 21 17 18 76

249

31 Fitze Marco 22 21 23 21 87

21 Vielechner Klaus 22 25 19 22 88

3 Beck Rüdiger 21 17 17 18 73

248

17 Loy Wolfgang 22 20 21 21 84

29 Tilki Murat 19 20 18 21 78

18 Braun Oliver 22 23 19 19 83

245

34 Degiacomi Andrea 21 21 20 21 83

28 Ziegler Armin 23 24 21 23 91

7 Bauer Konrad 17 17 16 15 65

239

Mannschaft 7

Mannschaft 2

Mannschaft 3

Mannschaft 1

Mannschaft 9

Mannschaft 11



Silberne Patrone

von

Thannhausen

07-08.06.2025

Mannschaftswertung:

St.-Nr. Name 1.Dg. 2.Dg. 3.Dg. 4.Dg. 5.Dg. 6.Dg. Treffer

33 Degiacomi Ursin 23 24 24 24 95

23 Waitl Herbert 20 18 17 16 71

30 Gülen Fatih 19 18 13 19 69

235

5 Ruf Markus 22 19 20 20 81

11 Woitun Rainer 17 18 20 17 72

1 König Peter 20 21 16 19 76

229

20 Günther Manfred 21 22 18 21 82

10 Schmidtnägel Rudi 22 20 21 21 84

22 Hiermann Richard 14 16 12 16 58

224

15 Weber Christian 20 21 19 20 80

25 Pilicki Jakub 20 22 20 20 82

13 Vojkovic Dusan 20 17 10 15 62

224

2 Rittler Lukas 22 21 21 19 83

19 Wiesheu Georg 17 18 16 17 68

14 Peragovics K.H. 18 15 19 16 68

219

Mannschaft 8

 

Mannschaft 5

Mannschaft 6

Mannschaft 4

Manschaft 10


